
Bus Stop Locations For WMS03-01 COMBINED WMS 03/01 WALDO MS AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:40 pm

START EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

12:48 pm

STOP DOUGLAS AVE @ PARKER AVE

12:50 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ ELLIOTT AVE

12:52 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ HOMER AVE

12:54 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ LAFAYETTE ST

12:57 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE

1:01 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ WELLMAN AVE

1:03 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

1:06 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ PETERSON AVE

1:12 pm

STOP 5TH ST @ MONTGOMERY RD

1:13 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ PEARL ST

1:16 pm

STOP WABANSIA AVE @ 5TH ST

1:17 pm

END WABANSIA AVE @ JACKSON ST

1:25 pm

DEST WALDO MIDDLE SCHOOL


